[image: ]Physiotherapy Practice Educator Courses 2024/2025
	DAY ONE
	Time
	Venue

	Monday 28th October 2024
	1pm-4.30pm
	Online

	Tuesday 14th January 2025
	1pm-4.30pm
	Online

	
	
	


	DAY TWO
	Time
	Venue

	Monday 4th November 2024
	10am-4pm
	Online

	Thursday 30th January 2025
	10am-4pm
	Collegiate Campus

	Wednesday 16th April 2025
	10am-4pm
	Collegiate Campus

	Wednesday 11th June 2025
	10am-4pm
	Collegiate Campus

	
	

	

	UPDATES
	Time
	Venue

	Wednesday 14th August 2024
	10am-12pm
	Online

	Tuesday 10th September 2024
	10am-12pm
	Collegiate Campus

	Monday 25th November 2024
	1pm-3pm
	Online

	Monday 10th February 2025
	10am-12pm
	Online
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